
COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION 
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH  

                       CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION  REPORT 

 RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM 
2021-2022, MAY 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: S.LAKSHMIKANTAM SUBJECT: COMPUTER APPLICATIONS SEMESTER: I 
 

TITLE OF THE PAPER: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
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 213128200001 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24 F F F  

2 B.Likhita 213128200002 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B B P  

3 B.Bhagyasree 213128200003 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24 C C P  

4 B.Siva 
Parvathi 

213128200004 
20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24 C C P 

 

5 CH. Durga 213128200005 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 F F F  

 



 

6 Ch.Janaki    213128200006 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 F F F  

7 GLSD 
BhavanI 

  213128200007 
20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B B P 

 

8 K. Tanuja 213128200008 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ B+ P  

9 K.Prakash 
Rao 

213128200009 
19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 F F F 

 

10 K.Ramalaksh 
mi 

213128200010 
18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 F F F 

 

11 N.Raviteja 213128200011 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 F F F  

12 P.Adi lakshmi 213128200012 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24 F F F  

13 P.Balasai 213128200013 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 C C P  

14 SSN Mounika 213128200014 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 B B P  

15 T.Durga 
Prasad 

213128200015 
19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 F F F 

 

16 T.Pandu 
Ranga 

213128200016 
20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24 C C P 

 

17 U. Mani   213128200017 19 12 31 5 5 5 46 23 F F F  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION 
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH  

                       CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION  REPORT 

 RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM 
2021-2022,  

NAME OF THE FACULTY: S.LAKSHMIKANTAM SUBJECT: COMPUTER APPLICATIONS SEMESTER: II 
TITLE OF THE PAPER: E COMMERCE & WEB DESIGNING 
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 213128200001 20 11 31 5 5 5 46 23 B B P 5.2 

2 B.Likhita 213128200002 19 12 31 5 5 5 46 23 B B P 7.08 

3 B.Bhagyasree 213128200003 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 B B P 6.76 

4 B.Siva 
Parvathi 

213128200004 
20 11 31 5 5 5 48 24 B+ B+ P 6.4 

5 CH. Durga 213128200005 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

 



 

6 Ch.Janaki    213128200006 18 11 29 5 5 5 44 22 C C P 5.64 

7 GLSD 
BhavanI 

  213128200007 
18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 B+ B+ P 

 

8 K. Tanuja 213128200008 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

9 K.Prakash 
Rao 

213128200009 
18 13 29 5 5 5 44 22 C C P 5.16 

10 K.Ramalaksh 
mi 

213128200010 
17 10 27 5 5 5 42 21 D D P -- 

11 N.Raviteja 213128200011 18 11 29 5 5 5 44 22 C C P 4.8 

12 P.Adi lakshmi 213128200012 18 13 29 5 5 5 44 22 B+ B+ P 6.76 

13 P.Balasai 213128200013 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 B+ B+ P 8.24 

14 SSN Mounika 213128200014 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 B B P 7.76 

15 T.Durga 
Prasad 

213128200015 
17 10 27 5 5 5 42 21 ABS ABS 

 
AB 
S -- 

16 T.Pandu 
Ranga 

213128200016 
19 12 31 5 5 5 46 23 B B P 7.23 

17 U. Mani   213128200017 19 12 31 5 5 5 46 23 F F F  



COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION 
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH  

                       CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION  REPORT 

 RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM 
 2022-23 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: S.LAKSHMIKANTAM SUBJECT: COMPUTER APPLICATIONS SEMESTER: III 
TITLE OF THE PAPER: Programming With C & C++ 
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213128200001 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20 D D P 5.04 

2 B.Likhita 213128200002 20 11 31 5 5 5 46 23 A A P -- 

3 B.Bhagyasree 213128200003 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24 B B P 7.44 

4 B.Siva 
Parvathi 

213128200004 
18 9 27 5 5 5 42 21 D D P -- 

 



 

5 GLSD 
BhavanI 

   213128200007 
20 11 31 5 5 5 46 23 B+ B+ P 5.84 

6 K.Prakash 
Rao 

213128200009 
15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20 D D P -- 

7 N.Raviteja 213128200011 17 10 27 5 5 5 42 21 D D P -- 

8 P.Adi lakshmi 213128200012 20 11 31 5 5 5 46 23 B+ B+ P 6.24 

9 P.Balasai 213128200013 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ B+ P 8.48 

10 SSN Mounika 213128200014 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 A A P 7.92 

11 T.Pandu 
Ranga 

213128200016 
20 11 31 5 5 5 46 23 C C P 7.16 
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                       CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION  REPORT 

 RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM 
2022-23 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: S.LAKSHMIKANTAM SUBJECT: COMPUTER APPLICATIONS SEMESTER: IV 
TITLE OF THE PAPER : DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSYEM(DBMS) 
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 213128200001 19 24 33 4 4 3 44 22 F F F -- 

2 B.Likhita 213128200002 20 15 35 4 3 4 46 23 F F F -- 

3 B.Bhagyasree 213128200003 20 15 35 3 3 3 44 22 B+ B+ P -- 

4 B.Siva 
Parvathi 

213128200004 
19 15 34 3 3 4 44 22 B B P 5.75 

 



 

5 GLSD 
BhavanI 

   213128200007 
20 15 35 4 3 4 46 23 B+ B+ P 6.75 

6 K.Prakash 
Rao 

213128200009 
16 13 29 5 5 5 44 22 F F P -- 

7 N.Raviteja 213128200011 20 15 35 3 3 3 44 22 F F P -- 

8 P.Adi lakshmi 213128200012 20 15 35 3 3 3 44 23 B+ B+ P 6.38 

9 P.Balasai 213128200013 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P 7.75 

10 SSN Mounika 213128200014 18 15 33 3 3 5 44 22 B+ B+ P 6.92 

11 T.Pandu 
Ranga 

213128200016 
18 15 33 3 3 5 44 22 B+ B+ P 7.04 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION 

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH  
                       CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION  REPORT 

 RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE,  
BHIMAVARAM, 2023-24 

 
NAME OF THE FACULTY: S.LAKSHMIKANTAM SUBJECT: COMPUTER APPLICATIONS SEMESTER: V 

TITLE OF THE PAPER : E- COMMERCE APPLICATION DEVELOPMEMT 
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213128200001 
18 13 31 4 3 5 43 22 B+ B+ P  

2 B.Likhita 213128200002 
18 15 33 4 4 4 45 23 B B P  

3 B.Bhagyasree 213128200003 
19 13 32 4 4 4 44 22 B+ B+ P  

4 B.Siva 
Parvathi 

213128200004 
19 13 32 3 3 4 42 21 C C P  

 



 

5 GLSD 
BhavanI 

   213128200007 
18 13 31 4 4 4 43 22 C C P 

 

6 K.Prakash 
Rao 

213128200009 
8 8 16 3 3 5 27 14 F F F 

 

7 N.Raviteja 213128200011 
19 13 32 4 4 4 44 22 C C P 

 

8 P.Adi lakshmi 213128200012 
18 15 33 4 4 4 45 23 C C P 

 

9 P.Balasai 213128200013 
19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25 B+ B+ P 

 

10 SSN Mounika 213128200014 
20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24 B B P 

 

11 T.Pandu 
Ranga 

213128200016 
19 13 32 4 4 5 45 23 B B P 
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                       CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION  REPORT 

 RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM 
 2023-24 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: S.LAKSHMIKANTAM SUBJECT: COMPUTER APPLICATIONS SEMESTER: V 

TITLE OF THE PAPER : REAL TIME GOVERANANCE SYSTEM(RTGS) 
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20 14 34 4 5 4 47 24 B+ B+ P  

2 B.Likhita 213128200002 
20 15 35 5 5 3 48 24 A A P  

3 B.Bhagyasree 213128200003 
20 15 35 5 5 4 49 25 B+ B+ P  

4 B.Siva 
Parvathi 

213128200004 
15 13 28 5 5 3 42 21 B B P  

 



 

5 GLSD 
BhavanI 

   213128200007 
19 14 33 5 5 4 47 24 B+ B+ P  

6 K.Prakash 
Rao 

213128200009 
15 12 27 4 3 3 37 19 D D P  

7 N.Raviteja 213128200011 
19 13 32 4 4 3 43 22 B B P  

8 P.Adi lakshmi 213128200012 
20 14 34 4 5 4 47 24 B B P  

9 P.Balasai 213128200013 
20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P  

10 SSN Mounika 213128200014 
20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ B+ P  

11 T.Pandu 
Ranga 

213128200016 
19 14 33 5 4 4 46 23 B+ B+ P  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 


